District I ESF-8 Specialist

Anna Claire McBride

510 Hwy 51 S, Batesville, MS 38606
662.832.3238 (Cell). 769.209.3754 (O)
Email: Anna.McBridei@msdh.ms.gov

District II ESF-8 Specialist

Quena Mills

532 South Church Street, Tupelo MS 38802
769.209.3703 (Cell), 662.841.9015 (O)
Email: Quena.Mills1@msdh.ms.gov

District III ESF-8 Specialist

Burton “Burt” Schmitz

P.O. Box 87 North, Carrollton MS 38947
769.209.7368 (Cell), 662.237.9225 (0)
Email; Burton.Schmitz@msdh.ms.coy

District IV ESF-8 Specialist

Amy Billingsley

801 North Lehmberg, Columbus, MS 39702
769.209.5768 (Cell), 662.370.1337 (O)

Email: Amy.Billingsley@msdh.ms.gov

District V ESF-8 Specialist

Fabrizio Salazar

5224 Vally Street, POB 5464, Meridian, MS
601.218.5910 (Cell)

Email: Bvron.Salazarl@msdh.ms.goy

District VI ESF-8 Specialist

Terry Lou Hopkins

15776 Highway 15, Decatur MS 39327
769.209.7366 (Cell)

Email: Terrv.Hopkins@msdh.ms.gov

District VII ESF-8 Specialist
Amanda Aldridge

1000 Irene Street, Liberty, MS 39645
769.209.7016 (Cell)

Email: Amanda.Aldridee/@msdh.ms.goy

District VIII ESF-8 Specialist

Kim Blackwell

166 Ratliff St, Lucedale MS 39452
251-689-9694 (Cell), 769-209-2972 (O)
Email: Kimberly.Blackwell@msdh.ms.gov

District IX ESF-8 Specialist
Vacant
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Kandace Smith
SPR Director
601.933.7187 (O)
601.906.7557 (C)

Toni Richardson
Healthcare Coalition Director
769.209.5221 (C)

Lauren Dawson

SPR Finance and
Administration Director
601.933.6866 (O)
601.906.1575 (C)

Charles “Chase™ Harrison
SPR Logistics Director
601.906.3233 (C)

Vacant

SPR Operation Director
For questions contact
Kandace Smith

Vacant

SPR Planning Director
For questions contact
Kandace Smith




